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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Homecoming Week Mon 09/30/2013 All Day WA Event Off Site Locations
Alumni BBQ Fri 10/04/2013 6:00 pm WA Sports Complex
Alumni Homecoming Flag Football Game Sat 10/05/2013 10:00 am Westminster Academy Main

Campus
Class of 2013 Alumni Mom's Lunch Tue 10/08/2013 12:00 pm CRPC - Gangway

Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church
Christmas Boutique Fri 11/08/2013 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Christmas Boutique Sat 11/09/2013 9:00 am East Campus WA - Gym
Madrigal Dinner Mon 12/09/2013 6:30 pm CRPC - Welcome Center

CRPC - Stage
CRPC - Fellowship Hall Lobby
CRPC - Bay D - Fellowship Hall
CRPC - Bay C - Fellowship Hall
CRPC - Bay B - Fellowship Hall
CRPC - Bay A - Fellowship Hall

Madrigal Dinner Tue 12/10/2013 6:30 pm CRPC - Welcome Center
CRPC - Stage
CRPC - Fellowship Hall Lobby
CRPC - Bay D - Fellowship Hall
CRPC - Bay C - Fellowship Hall
CRPC - Bay B - Fellowship Hall
CRPC - Bay A - Fellowship Hall

Alumni Lunch Wed 01/15/2014 11:30 am WA - Upper School Media Center
Alumni/Faculty Basketball Game Sat 01/25/2014 9:00 pm Westminster Academy - Upper

School
East Campus WA - Gym

5th Annual Fishing Tournament - Shotgun
at 7:00 am and Dinner at 6:00 pm - WA
Pool

Fri 04/25/2014 All Day WA Pool
Westminster Academy - Upper
School

Spring Orchestra Concert Grades 4-12 Tue 04/29/2014 7:00 pm CRPC - Stage
CRPC - Bay C - Fellowship Hall
CRPC - Bay B - Fellowship Hall
CRPC - Bay A - Fellowship Hall

Senior Lunch with Alumni Wed 05/07/2014 11:00 am CRPC - Bay D - Fellowship Hall
Graduation Fri 05/23/2014 7:00 pm CRPC - Sanctuary


